A

1 | General Hospital Medical Center
2 |Price Effective Date:1/1/2021 - 12/31/2021

3 |Note:
4

Charge Code

5
r
& |1058005100

7 Ti0ss23300
8 1058280300
9 Mosssess00
10 1100000001
11 1100000002
12 1100000003
13 N1101002100

4
14 1101002200

Description

HC BLOOD GAS LYTES

HC BLOOD GAS LYTE-IONIZED CALCIUM

HC BLOOD GAS ANALYSIS

HC MECHANICAL CHEST WALL OSCILLATION (VEST)
HC RECOVERY ROOM EACH ADDL 15 MIN

HC RECOVERY ROOM MINIMAL - PARKEA

HC RECOVERY ROOM MINIMAL ASC

HC FNAW/O IMAGE

HC FINE NEEDLE ASPIRATION

15 11010022LT HC BREAST BIOPSY FNALT
16 |11010022RT HC BREAST BIOPSY FNART
17 yncwosooo HC US CATH DRAIN SOFT TISSUE
18 [1101003001 HC CT CATH DRAIN SOFT TISSUE
192 HC

r
201 SKIN ABSCESS, SIMPLE/SINGLE
21 '1 HC ABSCESS, COMPL/MULT
2 '1101005000 HC1&D PILONIDAL CYST-SIMPLE
23 '1 PILONIDAL CYST COMPLEX
24 '1101012000 HC REMOVE FOREIGN BODY SIMPLE

25 l101012100
2% Ni101014000
27 1101016000
28 1101013000
29 Mi101100000
30 li10110¢200

r
~s 1101108200
4

Sample CDM File

HC REMOVE FOREIGN BODY COMPLEX
HC DRAINAGE OF HEMATOMA/FLUID
HC PUNCTURE DRAINAGE OF LESION
HC COMPLEX DRAINAGE WOUND

HC DEBRIDE INFECTED SKIN

HC DEB SUBQTISSUE 20 SQ CM/<

W DER MIISA/FASOIA 2080 CM 2.

Aetna PPO BC HMO

CPT®

80051-Electrolyte panel
82330-Assay of calcium
82803-Blood gases any combination
94669-Mechanical chest wall oscill
<None>

<None>

<None>

10021-Fna w/oimage

10022-Fna w/image

10022-Fna wfimage

10022-Fna w/image

10030-Guide cathet fluid drainage
10030-Guide cathet fluid drainage
10040-Acne surgery
10060-Drainage of skin abscess
10061-Drainage of skin abscess
10080-Drainage of pilonidal cyst
10081-Drainage of pilonidal cyst
10120-Remove foreign body
10121-Remove foreign body
10140-Drainage of hematoma/fluid
10160-Puncture drainage of lesion
10180-Complex drainage wound
11000-Debride infected skin
11042-Deb subq tissue 20 5q cm/<

11043Nah muzr fazria 20 znrmls

BCPPO ‘ HealthHorizon ‘

®

Modifier

Total Component
Total Component

Total Component

Revenue Code

0301-Laboratory - Clinical Diagnostic: Chemistry
0301-Laboratory - Clinical Diagnostic: Chemistry

0301-Laboratory - Clinical Diagnostic: Chemistry

Total C

0419-Respiratory Services: Other services
Total Component 0710-Recovery Room
Total Component 0710-Recovery Room
Total Component 0710-Recovery Room

0761 ion Room: Treatment room

Total C

Total Component
Total Component
Right side

Total Component

Total Component

0360-Operating Room Services
0360-Operating Room Services
0360-Operating Room Services
0360-Operating Room Services

0360-Operating Room Services

Total Ct 0761 ion Room: room
Total C 0761 ion Room: Treatment room
Total Ce 0761 ion Room: Treatment room
Total Ct 0761 ion Room: Treatment room
Total C 0761 ion Room: room
Total C 0761 ion Room: Treatment room
Total Ct 0761 ion Room: Treatment room
Total Ct 0761 ion Room: Treatment room
Total C 0761 ion Room: Treatment room
Total Ce 0761 ion Room: Treatment room
Total Ct 0761 ion Room: Treatment room
Total Ct 0761 ion Room:

Tatalcs 781 inn Rnnm: Traatmant ranm.

Gross
Charge/Unit

59.00
66.00
164.00
124.00
58.00
359.00
359.00
399.00
1074.00
1074.00

1074.00

4
503.00

479.00

233.00

432.00

751.00

409.00

2363.00

1210.00

3653.00

2363.00

409.00

4296.00

683.00

1353.00

125100

[

Cash Price

47.20
52.80

4
131.20
99.20

4
46.40
287.20
287.20
319.20
859.20
859.20
859.20
367.19
383.20
186.40

r
345.60
600.80
327.20
1890.40
968.00
2922.40
1890.40
327.20
3436.80
546.40
1087.20

1000 80

Example Negotiated Charge File & Service Packages

H J K
Minimum  Maximum Payer &: PayerB:
Charge Charge  (95%of charges) (30% of charges)
4248 5278 56.05 42.48
4554 59.00 62.70 47.52
10332 146.62 15530 11808
8556 11088 117.80 89.28
4176 5185 5510 4176
24771 32035 24108 26848
226.17 32035 38105 25843
28728 3671 373.05 287.28
627.22 960.16 102030 773.28
676.62 960.16 102030 773.28
773.28 960.16 1020.30 77328
21623 440.68 477.85 330.47
30177 42823 45505 20458
Service Description Gross Charge Cash Price Negotiated Charge
DRG 370 Inpatient Procedure ..... $35,000 $27,300 $61,600
DRG 371 Inpatient Procedure ..... $22,000 $17,160 $38,720
DRG 372 Inpatient Procedure ..... $38,999 $30,419 568,638
DRG 373 Inpatient Procedure ..... $16,333 $12,740 $28,746
DRG 374 Inpatient Procedure ..... $10,000 $7,800 $17,600
DRG 375 Inpatient Procedure ..... $37,666 $29,379 $66,292
DRG 376 Inpatient Procedure ..... $5,000 $3,900 $8,800
DRG 377 Inpatient Procedure ..... $6,000 $4,680 $10,560
DRG 378 Inpatient Procedure ..... $2,200 $1,716 $3,872
DRG 379 Inpatient Procedure ..... $3,400 $2,652 $5,984
DRG 380 Inpatient Procedure ..... $4,111 $3,207 $7,235
DRG 381 Inpatient Procedure . $2,365 $1,845 $4,162
CPT 99281 Outpatient Procedure $1,670 $1,303 $2,939
— CPT 99282 Outpatient Procedure $2,555 $1,993 $4,497
CPT 99283 Outpatient Procedure $2,900 $2,262 $5,104
CPT 99284 Outpatient Procedure $3,300 $2,574 $5,808
CPT 99285 Outpatient Procedure ... $2,200 $1,716 $3,872
CPT 99286 Outpatient Procedure ... $3,400 $2,652 $5,984
CPT 99287 Outpatient Procedure ... $4,111 $3,207 $7,235
CPT 99288 Outpatient Procedure ... $2,365 $1,845 $4,162
CPT 99289 Outpatient Procedure ... $5,899 $4,601 $10,382




